

FDR-2070 21

SUPAUL JILA ANTARGAT MARAUNA PRAKHAND ME CHHAIZAPATTI
SE PARIKOCH MAHAMULI TOLA JANEWALI PATH NIRMAL.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MIB NO-1430

RWD, WORKS DIV SUPAUL

DIVISION

DARAUNA

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
 मापी पुस्तक में कुल 50 (पचास) मशीन
 द्वारा प्रकाशित पुस्तकें जो सी. वि. वि. द्वारा
 प्राप्त सुमन सदाशिव मणि जे. व. अ. अ.
 अथवा अजय मरीवा के नाम से
 निराल किया जाता है।

[Signature]
 अध्यक्ष, अजय
 मापीय कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमाणित (मुद्रा)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Supernat DIVISION
MORVAM SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1430

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Labour filling empty Concrete bags with local sand — as per EIR					
Cm-201cs-	1	10.0 m	0.4	1.0 =	4.0 M ³
-	1	8.0 m	0.4	1.0 =	3.60 M ³
				Qty =	7.60 M ³
% No. of bags =				$\frac{7.6}{0.034 \times 100}$	
				=	<u>2.235</u>

$$\frac{1}{\pi} \int_0^{\pi} \sin(x) dx = \frac{1}{\pi} [-\cos(x)]_0^{\pi} = \frac{1}{\pi} [-\cos(\pi) + \cos(0)] = \frac{1}{\pi} [1 + 1] = \frac{2}{\pi}$$

10/10/20
AB

~~10/11/20~~

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1. D.R. - 2020-21					
42)	Providing and Laying brick bats in planter portion				
	— as per E.I.				
Q4 - 27.06 m ³	vide TMB P-2)				
	@ Rs 1864.35/m ³ - Rs - 404675.81				
2/3)	Labour for cutting 62mm to 75mm dia,				
	6 bamboo Piles —				
	— as per E.I.				
Q4 - 95.417 m	vide TMB P-2)				
	@ Rs 2790/m - Rs - 2662.13				
3/5)	Labour for fitting & fixing 75mm dia bamboo member				
	— as per E.I.				
Q4 - 165.0 m	vide TMB P-2)				
	@ Rs 5.00/m - Rs - 825.00				
4/6)	Supply of bamboo				
	— as per E.I.				
Q4 - 51 Nos	vide TMB P-2)				
	@ Rs 158.44/No - Rs - 8080.44				
5/3)	Labour for fixing F.C bags with wire —				
	Rs - 416243.38				

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/P Rs - 416243.38
94-2235/y. vide TMB P-④					
@ Rs - 3300.20/y. - Rs -					7375.95
					423619.32
Total Rs -					423819.32
Add. Stignomaph Fee @ Rs -					23181.28
Add. GST @ 12% - @ Rs -					50834.32
Add. L.Cess @ 1% - Rs -					4236.19
					Total Rs - 5,01,871.12
					Say Rs - 501871/-
Jmsr 184/7 SV					
Mishra 184/7 AS(A)					

Inspection Report for Flood Damage Work

Date:-

1. Name of PIUs :- EE RWD, Wany District Supaul
2. Name of Block :- Morang
3. Name of Road :- Supaul Jila Antragaal - morang prachinad me chharapalli se
Panchach mahodadi + 10/10 gane wali path jharna (SEP)

A. For Road

1. Damage Location/Chainage :- 0.01km, 0.450, 4.70, 5.15, 5.25, 0.60, 0.60, 0.85, 1.20, 2.0
2. Damage Length :- 2.10230,
248.50M
3. Nature of Damage :-
4. Details of Restoration Works :-
 - i. Material being used in Restoration works:- Brick bath, pitup, etc
 - ii. Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration works :- Tractor
 - iii. Procedure taken up in Restoration works :- Filling
 - iv. Restored Length :- 248.50M

B. For Bridge

1. Damage Location/Chainage :-
2. Nature of Damage :-
3. Detail of Restoration Works :-
4. Detail of Restoration Works :-
 - i. Material being used in Restoration works :-
 - ii. Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration work :-
 - iii. Procedure taken up in Restoration works :-
 - iv. Restored Length :-

JE  22/11/20
AE  22/11/20

EE  22/11/20


signature

(Name of Inspector)
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Morang Division

for new gang